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筆算をしましょう。
ひっ さん

たし算の筆算
ひっ さん

ひっ さん れんしゅう

（3けた）+（3けた）の筆算練習
くり上がりが1つある

+ + + + +

+ + + + +

2（16）

364
173

2 5 1
6 9 7

5 8 0
2 6 9

282
672

490
468

231
582

14 4
17 5

4 9 1
3 4 2

764
141

695
182

537 94 8 8 4 9 954 958

813 31 9 8 3 3 905 877

1111 1

1111 1


